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Phonak Serenity Choice Order Form

Step 1: Order Details

Account Number: 

Hearing Clinic:

Delivery Address:

Contact Name: 

Email Address:

Date Ordered: Date Required:

Phone Number:

Step 2: Choose your product

Part Number Serenity Choice Product Description Price* Qty 
Minimum order qty: 10 per 
product (excludes starter kit)

108-3100 Serenity Choice Starter Kit**

4 x Serenity Choice Work KI25
4 x Serenity Choice Music KM20
2 x Serenity Choice Sleep KI25
2 x Serenity Choice Motorsport KI25

$340.00

027-5097 Serenity Choice Starter Kit 2**

4 x Serenity Choice Sleep KI25
4 x Serenity Choice Motorsport KI25
2 x Serenity Choice Work KI25
2 x Serenity Choice Music KM20

$290.00

108-3088-006006 Serenity Choice Shooting+Hunting KIM12 
SLC80 18dB, (Class 3) 

$25.00

108-3087-006012 Serenity Choice Comfort KR15 
SLC80 16dB, (Class 2)

$25.00

108-3085-006010 Serenity Choice Music KM20 
SLC80 14dB, (Class 2)

$45.00

108-3084-006002 Serenity Choice Motorsport KI25 
SLC80 22dB, (Class 4)

$20.00

108-3086-006002 Serenity Choice Sleep KI25 
SLC80 22dB, (Class 4)

$20.00

108-3089-006002 Serenity Choice Work KI25
SLC80 22dB, (Class 4) 

$20.00

* Plus GST. No discounts.

** Starter Kits will be sent with an A1 poster and 25 consumer pamphlets, to help you promote Phonak Serenity Choice in your practice. See our digital kit for more resources. 

Phonak Serenity Choice universal fit hearing protection is intended to be purchased over the counter in 
hearing clinics. Each box includes various sized plugs (S,M,L) to support a good fit for your clients. They are 
not intended for trial, and therefore are not returnable to Phonak for credit.


	accountNo: 
	clinic: 
	address1: 
	dateOrder: 
	dateReq: 
	name: 
	phone: 
	email: 
	C1: Off
	C2: Off
	C4: Off
	C5: Off
	C6: Off
	C7: Off
	qty1: 
	qty2: 
	qty4: 
	qty5: 
	qty6: 
	qty7: 
	qty8: 
	qty9: 
	C8: Off
	C9: Off


