## **Phonak Serenity Choice Order Form**



Phonak Serenity Choice universal fit hearing protection is intended to be purchased over the counter in hearing clinics. Each box includes various sized plugs (S,M,L) to support a good fit for your clients. They are not intended for trial, and therefore are not returnable to Phonak for credit.

Step 1: Order Details		
Account Number:	Contact Name:	Phone Number:
Hearing Clinic:	Email Address:	
Delivery Address:		
Date Ordered:	Date Required:	

## Step 2: Choose your product

Part Number	Serenity Choice Product Description		Price*	Oty Minimum order qty: 10 per product (excludes starter kit)
108-3100	Serenity Choice Starter Kit*  4 x Serenity Choice Work Kl25  4 x Serenity Choice Music KM20  2 x Serenity Choice Sleep Kl25  2 x Serenity Choice Motorsport Kl25	Damage or joy?  The state of th	\$340.00	
027-5097	Serenity Choice Starter Kit 2**  4 x Serenity Choice Sleep Kl25  4 x Serenity Choice Motorsport Kl25  2 x Serenity Choice Work Kl25  2 x Serenity Choice Music KM20	Damage or joy?  The transport of the control of the	\$290.00	
108-3088-006006	Serenity Choice Shooting+Hunting KIM12 SLC <sub>80</sub> 18dB, (Class 3)	<b>D</b>	\$25.00	
108-3087-006012	Serenity Choice Comfort KR15 SLC <sub>80</sub> 16dB, (Class 2)		\$25.00	
108-3085-006010	Serenity Choice Music KM20 SLC <sub>80</sub> 14dB, (Class 2)	<b>D</b>	\$45.00	
108-3084-006002	Serenity Choice Motorsport KI25 SLC <sub>80</sub> 22dB, (Class 4)		\$20.00	
108-3086-006002	Serenity Choice Sleep Kl25 SLC <sub>80</sub> 22dB, (Class 4)		\$20.00	
108-3089-006002	Serenity Choice Work Kl25 SLC <sub>80</sub> 22dB, (Class 4)		\$20.00	

<sup>\*</sup> Plus GST. No discounts.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Starter Kits will be sent with an A1 poster and 25 consumer pamphlets, to help you promote Phonak Serenity Choice in your practice. See our digital kit for more resources.

